Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View Rear View
Optional Accessories
Model Number Description Model Number Description
WOM Series Adjustable Wall Rack
• Sturdy and Rugged Frame Structure
• Adjustable Depth, Suitable for a Wide Variety of Rackmount Equipment

Tel: 1-888-989-1189 (Toll-free)    Fax: 1-626-301-0588      Sales@istarusa.com
Ordering Information
Picture Model Number Form Factor Dimensions (WxHxD)
Model X Dimension (mm) Y Dimension (mm) Z Dimension (mm)
WOM-680 347.7 267.7 222.7
WOM-980 481.05 401.05 356.1
WOM-1280 614.4 534.4 489.4
WOM-1580 747.75 667.75 622.75
A ( 0.3 ) A
30 466
60
60